
VICAT DAV VIDYA MANDIR, CHATRASALA
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
01.04.2022 Friday New session begins ( I to X )
10.04.2022 Sunday Sri Ram Navami
14.04.2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti / Mahaveer Jayanti
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday
19.04.2022 Tuesday Mahatma Hansraj Birthday
29.04.2022 
to 
12.06.2022

Friday to 
Sunday Summer Vacation (L.K.G. to IX)

01.06.2022 Wednesday DAV Foundation day
03.06.2022 Friday Teachers' Reporting day after summer vacation
06.06.2022 Monday World Environment Day
13.06.2022 Monday School Re-opens ( LKG to X )

14.06.2022 Tuesday 
World Blood Donors Day & Awareness about Blood 
Donation 

21.06.2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day
28.06.2022 Tuesday Election for School Heads & Deputy Heads
01.07.2022 Friday Doctors Day Celebrations 
10.07.2022 Sunday Id-ul-Zuha
11.07.2022 Monday World Population Day Celebration
25.07.2022 
to 
30.07.2022

Monday to 
Saturday Periodic Test - 01

26.07.2022 Tuesday Kargil Vijay Divas
02.08.2022 Tuesday Nagara Panchmi
08.08.2022 Monday Naduvina Somavaara
09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram
11.08.2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
12.08.2022 Friday Varalakshmi Vratham
15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day
19.08.2022 Friday Sri Krishna Janmashtami
29.08.2022 Monday National Sports Day Celebration
31.08.2022 Wednesday Vinayak Chaturthi
05.09.2022 Monday Teacher's Day Celebration
14.09.2022 Wednesday Hindi Divas
15.09.2022 Thursday Engineer's Day & Ozone Day
17.09.2022 Saturday Hyderabad-Karnataka Liberation Day
19.09.2022 
to 
29.09.2022

Monday to 
Thursday

Term-I Exam for classes (III to V) / Terminal exam 
for (VI to X)/Periodic Test - 02                                     
I-Term (LKG to II)

02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti / Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
01.10.2022 
to 
08.10.2022

Saturday to 
Saturday DASARA VACATION

09.10.2022 Sunday Milad-Un-Nabi / Valmiki Jayanti
10.10.2022 Monday School Re-opens after Dasara Vacation



11.10.2022 Tuesday National Girls Child Day
24.10.2022 
to 
26.10.2022

Monday to 
Wednesday Diwali Holidays

01.11.2022 Tuesday Karnataka Rajyotsava
07.11.2022 Monday National Cancer Awareness Day
08.11.2022 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti
11.11.2022 Friday Kanakadas Jayanti
14.11.2022 Monday Children's Day Celebration
26.11.2022 Saturday Indian Constitution Day
12.12.2022 
to 
17.12.2022

Monday to 
Saturday

Periodic Test - 03 ( III to X )                                                            
                II-Term (LKG - II)

25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas
01.01.2023 Sunday New Year's Day
13.01.2023 
to 
15.01.2023

Friday to 
Sunday Sankranti Holidays

16.01.2023 Monday School Re-opens after Sankranti Holidays
26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day
30.01.2023 Monday Martyrs Day
30.01.2023 
to 
04.02.2023

Monday to 
Saturday Pre-Board Examination for VIII - X    

15.02.2023 Wednesday Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
18.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri
06.03.2023 
to 
17.03.2023

Monday to 
Friday

Yearly Exams ( Classes III to VII & IX )                                     
           III-Term ( LKG to II )

08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi
22.03.2023 Wednesday Ugadi
30.03.2023 Thursday Sri Ram Navami
Note:      1)  List of holidays may change according to circumstances.

2) Parent teacher meeting will be held in a week's duration 
after the completion of the examination.

PRINCIPAL


	Sheet1

